
Floor Care - Autoscrubbers



Pointers

-  Soil load will determine which method is best, single or double scrubbing.
-  If scrubbing dulls floors, restore by buffing.
-  Pick up anything that could be damaged by water (ex. cardboard boxes).
-  If streaking occurs, check squeegee and/or water flow.

Procedure

1. Dust mop floor
2. Plan a cleaning pattern to use time and solution efficiently
3. Fill solution tank with proper amount of water and/or product for cleaning or scrubbing (correct measuring 
always gives the best cleaning results and minimizes waste)
4. Be sure recovery tank is empty
5. Fill batteries with distilled water after charging
6. Use either single pass or double pass method for scrubbing:

Single Pass Scrubbing Method:
1. Install scrubbing pad.
2. Fill machine with properly diluted solution.
3. Dispense solution.
4. Scrub and pick up solution in same pass.

Double Pass Scrubbing Method:
1. Install scrubbing or stripping pads.
2. Fill machine with properly diluted solution.
3. Dispense solution, scrub with squeegee in the up position.
4. Scrub a second time without dispensing solution. Lower the squeegee to pick up solution       

during the second pass. (This method allows the chemical to work)
7. Use double pass method for stripping or
8. Apply stripper liberally using a bucket and wringer
9. R
10. Rinse through the machine with neutral cleaner
11. Pick up rinse solution with the automatic scrubber
12. Rinse with neutral cleaner

Clean Up

-  Drain both recovery and solution tanks. Rinse with clear water drain again
-  Remove brushes or pads and rinse clean
-  Hook up charger
-  Wipe of machine with cleaner and soft cloth
-  Rinse out buckets and mops before storing
-  Always be certain squeegee blades, pick up nozzle and hoses are clear of debris. Replace defective blades

 deep scrubbing

inse thoroughly with neutral cleaner in the autoscrubber

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Autoscrubbers

Click  for autoscrubber products or visit 
 for more information.

here
www.wesclean.com

Equipment Required

Autoscrubber or Rotary Floor Machine, Wet Floor Signs, Scrub and recaot cleaner, Putty Knife, Dust Mop, 
Dust Pan, Broom, Floor Finish, Mop Bucket and Wringer( Floorfinish Appliactor), Garbafe Bag, Mop Handle, 
Finish Mop, Measuring Cup, Blue Scrub Pad

http://www.wesclean.com/catelog/CatResults.asp?cat=80


6.  Contact Information & Branch Locations

Edmonton
11450 - 149 Street
Edmonton, AB T5M 1W7
Toll Free: 1.800.451.1533
Tel: 780.451.1533
Fax: 780.452.0676
edmonton@wesclean.com

   
Burnaby
4082 McConnell Court
Burnaby, BC V5A 3L8
Toll Free: 1.800.434.2813
Tel: 604.421.7150
Fax: 604.421.2504
burnaby@wesclean.com

Calgary
36 Highfield Circle SE
Calgary, AB T2G 5N5
Toll Free: 1.800.280.0677
Tel: 403.243.0677
Fax: 403.243.2095
calgary@wesclean.com 

Cranbrook
220 Slater Road
Cranbrook, BC V1C 5C8
Toll Free: 1.800.665.8655
Tel: 250.426.6816
Fax: 250.426.3353
cranbrook@wesclean.com

Grande Prairie
10136 - 128 Avenue
Grande Prairie, AB T8V 1E9
Toll Free: 1.800.558.3380
Tel: 780.538.3380
Fax: 780.539.7277
gp@wesclean.com

Kamloops
#9, 953 Laval Crescent
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P4
Toll Free: 1.800.665.6535
Tel: 250.372.1714
Fax: 250.372.5535
kamloops@wesclean.com

Lethbridge
#9, 3205 - 6 Avenue N
Lethbridge, AB T1H 5C1
Toll Free: 1.800.396.1120
Tel: 403.327.1120
Fax: 403.327.1670
lethbridge@wesclean.com

Medicine Hat
#3, 1311 Trans Canada Way SE
Medicine Hat, AB T1B 1J1
Toll Free: 1.800.582.7922
Tel: 403.526.7922
Fax: 403.529.0790
medicine.hat@wesclean.com

Red Deer
#7, 7973 - 49 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4P 2V5
Toll Free: 1.866.308.8003
Tel: 403.340.8003
Fax: 403.347.8803
red.deer@wesclean.com

Regina
693 Henderson Drive
Regina, SK S4N 6A8
Toll Free: 1.800.213.4288
Tel: 306.781.7103
Fax: 306.522.1921
regina@wesclean.com

Saskatoon
1505 Ontario Avenue
Saskatoon, SK S7K 1S7
Toll Free: 1.866.382.1199
Tel: 306.382.1199
Fax: 306.955.5215
saskatoon@wesclean.com

Victoria
#2, 6809 Kirkpatrick Crescent
Saanichton, BC V8M 1Z8
Toll Free: 1.800.663.7056
Tel: 250.544.1280
Fax: 250.544.1290
victoria@wesclean.com

Winnipeg
2 - 1832 King Edward Street
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0N1
Toll Free: 1.888.236.9955
Tel: 204.985.1330
Fax: 204.889.1762
winnipeg@wesclean.com

For more information about this and other training programs, please contact your 
nearest Wesclean location or visit www.wesclean.com.
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